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CAMPIONATUL NATIONAL de VITEZA in COASTA DUNLOP 2010

Campulung Muscel
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85
93
121
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76
94
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35
88

27
83
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12
53
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111
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222
226
161
211

401
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406
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422
429
431

Pilot

Savu Marius-Liviu
Talasman Bogdan
Nastase Bogdan
Andronache Aurelian
Nistoran Christian
lliescu Sorin

Mitrasca Andrei
Ghisoi Sorin
Petre Florentin
Boroianu Lucian
Cioroiu Codrut
Cretu George
Ciobotaru Ciprian

Cimpoeru Valentin Marian
Serban Andrei

Trifonescu Dragos Viorel
Andronic Paul

Gollner Heinz

Moraru Adrian

Nicolae lon

Radut Lucian

Hancu Remus

Baldescu Victor

Hora Lucien

Stoian lon Cristian
lordache Nicolae
Tontsch Eduard
Spuderka Dan

Matei Valentin

Popescu Tariceanu Calin
Popescu Horia

Ciolan Alexandru
Ganescu Costin

Sandu Sebastian
Bulgaru Aurelian
Tanasie Radu
Cojocaru Silvia Monica
Obadescu Oana
Dutescu Mihnea Daniel
Coman Serban Florian
Miclausu Gabriel loan
Stanciu Sebastian
Avram Mihai Andrei

Masina

Honda Civic

Citroen SAXO

Dacia Logan

Citroen Saxo VTS
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 6
Mitsubishi Lancer

Seat Ibiza TDI

Seat Ibiza

Renault Clio

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 9
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 6
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 9

VW Golf |

Renault Megane

VW Golf

Mitsubishi Lancer
Audi RS 4

Toyota Celica

VW Golf 2

Ford Escort Cosworth
Renault 5 GT Turbo
Mini Monte Carlo

Lola F3000

Opel Rekord 1900
Renault 12 Gordini
BMW 2002

Alfa Romeo GT Junior
Fiat 128 Rally

Lancia Fulvia

Alpine Renault A110
MG C-GT

Porsche 911 Coupe

Dacia Logan

Renault Clio

Renault Megane
Peugeot 206

Renault Clio RS

Renault Megane
Peugeot 205 GTI

Dacia Sport

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 7
Seat Ibiza TDI Cupra
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Etapa XV, Muscel Racing Contest
Lista pilotilor validati
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Etapa XV, Muscel Racing Contest
Campulung Muscel Lista pilotilor validati
Poz  Nr Pilot Masina Echipa GC
44 470 Paunescu Marius Opel Astra GSI H 3
45 473 Staicu Marian Dacia Logan H 3
46 474 Dumitriu Mircea George Opel Astra H 3
47 483 Rosca Florin Nicolae VW Golf I H 3
48 486 Tataroiu Eugen VW Golf | H 3
49 487 Popa Eduard VW Polo GTI N 2
50 499 Giui-Anghelescu Stefan-Junior Renault Megane A3
CENTRALIZATOR INSCRIERI
GRUPA <1400 14-16 16-2,0 2,0-3,0 >3000 JUNIORI 2Roti TOTAL
(< 2000) (>2000)
A 7 4 3 7 11
N 5 3 2 5 8
H 14 7 2 17 21
D 1 0 0 1
I 7 2 0 0 9
TOTAL | | | | | | 7 | 29 | 50
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